Part A, Part B & Part C containing 

page no. 1 to 62. 

NIT approved for Rs. 35, 97,443/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Four 

Hundred Forty Three Only) 

Executive Engineer (CD-III)

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI  

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

Notice Inviting e -Tender